
20th Michelin 24H DUBAI

10 - 12 January 2025Qualifying 2 - Classes GT3
Dubai - 5390 mtr.Sector Analyse per Class

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3 - GT3 Cars

92 PURE RXCING 1:58.187 41 38.885 46.716 32.414 1:58.0154 2 21 1 2

81 Era Motorsport 1:58.804 32 39.306 46.949 32.478 1:58.7334 3 210 4 4

30 Car Collection Motorsport 1:58.808 33 39.374 46.867 32.468 1:58.7094 3 214 3 3

777 AlManar Racing by Team WRT 1:58.914 34 39.282 47.115 32.480 1:58.8773 3 28 10 5

88 Dragon Racing 1:58.961 75 39.373 46.851 32.412 1:58.6365 7 413 2 1

16 Winward Racing 1:59.015 46 39.249 46.972 32.581 1:58.8024 3 56 5 6

24 DINAMIC GT 1:59.071 37 39.205 47.185 32.681 1:59.0713 3 34 12 11

33 O ptimum Motorsport 1:59.225 48 39.053 47.077 32.875 1:59.0055 4 32 9 18

27 Heart of Racing by SPS 1:59.284 49 39.375 47.042 32.867 1:59.2844 4 415 7 17

5 Team Motopark 1:59.286 510 39.217 47.380 32.669 1:59.2665 2 55 16 10

40 Comtoyou Racing 1:59.299 411 39.137 47.388 32.695 1:59.2204 3 43 17 13

91 Herberth Motorsport 1:59.347 712 39.259 47.115 32.728 1:59.1023 5 77 11 14

1 MANAMAURI ENERGY BY EBIMOTORS 1:59.367 413 39.656 47.044 32.611 1:59.3114 4 317 8 7

8 Into A frica Racing by Dragon Racing 1:59.381 514 39.315 47.010 32.637 1:58.9624 6 711 6 8

19 MP Motorsport 1:59.442 215 39.288 47.413 32.689 1:59.3903 2 29 18 12

7 SMP Racing 1:59.556 416 39.369 47.247 32.644 1:59.2604 4 212 14 9

991 Paradine Competition 2:00.046 217 39.819 47.241 32.846 1:59.9064 2 220 13 16

31 Team Parker Racing 2:00.070 218 39.400 47.331 33.007 1:59.7385 2 216 15 22

969 Proton Huber Competition 2:00.289 419 39.893 47.451 32.816 2:00.1606 4 324 19 15

96 GWR Australia 2:00.343 820 39.742 47.598 32.970 2:00.3106 8 719 22 20

77 EBM 2:00.466 421 39.731 47.664 33.017 2:00.4124 4 218 24 23

4 Haupt Racing Team 2:00.577 322 39.858 47.718 33.001 2:00.5773 3 322 26 21

21 HAAS RT 2:00.792 323 39.823 47.783 33.061 2:00.6673 3 521 27 24

20 Huber Motorsport 2:00.833 424 40.138 47.627 32.909 2:00.6744 2 228 23 19

56 Scuderia P raha 2:00.916 425 39.891 47.542 33.224 2:00.6574 4 323 21 26

269 Herberth Motorsport 2:00.943 426 39.942 47.474 33.433 2:00.8495 4 225 20 30

41 Comtoyou Racing 2:01.139 627 40.011 47.990 33.138 2:01.1396 6 626 28 25

69 Continental Racing By Simpson Motorsport 2:01.153 528 40.052 47.692 33.226 2:00.9702 5 227 25 27

80 Herberth Motorsport 2:01.736 429 40.327 48.016 33.393 2:01.7364 4 429 30 29

11 HOFOR Racing 2:01.851 730 40.501 48.009 33.273 2:01.7834 5 730 29 28
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20th Michelin 24H DUBAI

10 - 12 January 2025Qualifying 2 - Classes GT3
Dubai - 5390 mtr.Sector Analyse per Class

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3-PRO/AM - GT3 Cars

81 Era Motorsport 1:58.804 31 39.306 46.949 32.478 1:58.7334 3 210 4 4

30 Car Collection Motorsport 1:58.808 32 39.374 46.867 32.468 1:58.7094 3 214 3 3

88 Dragon Racing 1:58.961 73 39.373 46.851 32.412 1:58.6365 7 413 2 1

16 Winward Racing 1:59.015 44 39.249 46.972 32.581 1:58.8024 3 56 5 6

5 Team Motopark 1:59.286 55 39.217 47.380 32.669 1:59.2665 2 55 16 10

40 Comtoyou Racing 1:59.299 46 39.137 47.388 32.695 1:59.2204 3 43 17 13

91 Herberth Motorsport 1:59.347 77 39.259 47.115 32.728 1:59.1023 5 77 11 14

8 Into A frica Racing by Dragon Racing 1:59.381 58 39.315 47.010 32.637 1:58.9624 6 711 6 8

19 MP Motorsport 1:59.442 29 39.288 47.413 32.689 1:59.3903 2 29 18 12

31 Team Parker Racing 2:00.070 210 39.400 47.331 33.007 1:59.7385 2 216 15 22

969 Proton Huber Competition 2:00.289 411 39.893 47.451 32.816 2:00.1606 4 324 19 15

77 EBM 2:00.466 412 39.731 47.664 33.017 2:00.4124 4 218 24 23

56 Scuderia P raha 2:00.916 413 39.891 47.542 33.224 2:00.6574 4 323 21 26

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3-AM -  GT3 Cars

27 Heart of Racing by SPS 1:59.284 41 39.375 47.042 32.867 1:59.2844 4 415 7 17

991 Paradine Competition 2:00.046 22 39.819 47.241 32.846 1:59.9064 2 220 13 16

96 GWR Australia 2:00.343 83 39.742 47.598 32.970 2:00.3106 8 719 22 20

4 Haupt Racing Team 2:00.577 34 39.858 47.718 33.001 2:00.5773 3 322 26 21

21 HAAS RT 2:00.792 35 39.823 47.783 33.061 2:00.6673 3 521 27 24

20 Huber Motorsport 2:00.833 46 40.138 47.627 32.909 2:00.6744 2 228 23 19

269 Herberth Motorsport 2:00.943 47 39.942 47.474 33.433 2:00.8495 4 225 20 30

69 Continental Racing By Simpson Motorsport 2:01.153 58 40.052 47.692 33.226 2:00.9702 5 227 25 27

80 Herberth Motorsport 2:01.736 49 40.327 48.016 33.393 2:01.7364 4 429 30 29

11 HOFOR Racing 2:01.851 710 40.501 48.009 33.273 2:01.7834 5 730 29 28
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